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ISSUE PLAN OF CZECH POSTAGE STAMPS 
FOR THE YEAR 2014 

 
 

Date of 
issue 

Title of issue 
Face 
value
CZK 

Number of  
stamps per 

printing sheet 

Type of 
printing 

20. 01. The Tradition of Czech Stamp Design – Ladislav 
Jirka, engraver (1914-1986) 

13,- 30+8 OFFSET 

05. 02. Winter Olympic Games in Sochi 2014 25,- 50 OFFSET 

05. 02. Winter Paralympic Games  in Sochi 2014 13,- 50 OFFSET 

05. 03. Historical Vehicles:  
- Eugen Čihák’s airplane: Rapid, 1912 
- prototype of the 1st Czechoslovak car for the 
Prague Metro 

 
13,- 
13,- 

 
25+25 

(se-tenant) 

 
OFFSET 

05. 03. 150 Years of the Czech Firefighters 13,- 50 OFFSET 

26. 03. Personalities:  
Bohumil Hrabal (1914-1997) 
Prof. RNDr. Zdeněk Kopal (1914-1993) 

 
17,- 
21,- 

 
50 
50 

 
WIFAG 
OFFSET 

26. 03. Beauties of our country: Červená Lhota Chateau 17,- 8 WAITE 

30. 04. Europa – National Music Instruments - Chodsko 
Bagpipes 

25,- 6 WIFAG 

30. 04. 200 Years of Museology; Opava 1814 13,- 50 WIFAG 

14. 05. Technical Monuments: Handmade Paper Mill in 
Velké Losiny 

13,- 30 WIFAG 

14. 05. Prague Castle  – Assembly of the Gods at 
Olympus - Peter Paul Rubens (miniature sheet 
with 2 identical stamps and 4 coupons) 

37,- A2 WAITE 

11. 06. Historical Vehicles:  
- Z4 car (Zbrojovka Brno)  
- passenger paddle steamer  

 
25,- 
25,- 

 
25+25 

(se-tenant) 

 
OFFSET 

11. 06. To the First World War Victims 

(miniature sheet with 2 different stamps and 
4 coupons) 

29,- 
29,- 

A2 KOMB. 

03. 09. Nature Protection - Beskydy Mountains 
(miniature sheet with 4 different stamps and 
4 coupons) 

13,- 
17,- 
21,- 
25,- 

A4 KOMB. 

03. 09. Personalities: Karel Older of Zierotin (1564-1636) 29,- 50 WIFAG 

15. 10. St. Vitus Cathedral (S/s with 1 stamp) 58,- A1 KOMB. 

05. 11. Personalities: Andreas Vesalius (1514-1564) 25,- 50 WIFAG 

05.11. Works of Art on Postage Stamps:  
Jakub Schikaneder (1855 - 1924) 
Jaromír Funke (1896 - 1945) 
Salvador Dalí (1904 - 1989) 

 
25,- 
29,- 
37,- 

 
4 
4 
4 

 
WAITE 
KOMB. 
WAITE 

 TOTAL 686,-   

Subject to alteration 


